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April Day Activity Group 
03.04.2023 Monday School Reopens All Classes 

04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti All Classes 

14.04.2023 Friday Leave . Vaisakhi, Ambedkar Jayanti, 
Mahavir Jayanti  

All Classes 

16.04.2023 Monday Selection of Class Representative All Classes 

21.04.2023 Friday Jamat UL Vida All Classes 

22.04.2023 Saturday Ramzan id/ Eid –ul. Fitar All Classes 

24.04.2023 Monday House Distribution and Selection of 
Captains House Wise 

All Classes 

24.04.2023 Monday Selection of Head Boy and Head 
Girl & Oath Ceremony 

All Classes 

26.04.2023 Wednesday English Language Day – 
Competition of Essay Writing & 
Speech Spoken 

 
4th to 8th  
  

May Day Activity Group 
01.05.2023 Monday International Workers Day 

(Assembly Talk) 
All Classes 

13.05.2023 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration All Classes 

09.05.2023 Tuesday (Assembly Talk) – Guru Rabindra 
Nath Jayanti 

 

15.05.2023 Monday Summer Vacation Start 1st to 8th  

18.05.2023 Thursday International Museum Day 
Museum Visit 

9th to 10th  

22.05.2023 Monday Summer Vacation Start 9th to 10th 

June Day Activity Group 
  Summer Vacation  

July Day Activity Group 
03.07.2023 Monday School Reopen After Summer 

Vacation 
All Classes 

10.07.2023 Monday Quiz Competition 6th, 7th & 8th 
12.07.2023 Wednesday P.A.1 Begins 1st to 7th  

14.07.2023 Friday P.A.1 Begins 8th to 10th 
28.07.2023 Friday PTM 1st to 7th 

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram All Classes 

31.07.2023 Monday PTM 8th to 10th 



August Day Activity Group 
05.08.2023 Thursday Card Making Competition 1st to 5th 

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration All Classes 
19.08.2023 Saturday Singing Competition 6th to 10th  

21.08.2023 Monday Drawing Competition 6th to 10th  
29.08.2023 Tuesday Onam  All Classes  

30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan All Classes 

September Day Activity Group 
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration  All Classes 
06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmashtami All Classes 

20.09.2023 Monday Fancy Dress Competition  1st to 3rd  
22.09.2023 Friday S.A. 1 Begins 1st to 7th 

25.09.2023 Monday S.A. 1 Begins 8th to 10th 
28.09.2023 Thursday MIlad un-Nabi/ID-e-Milad All Classes 

October Day Activity Group 
02.10.2023 Monday (Assembly Talk) Gandhi Jayanti All Classes 

16.10.2023 Monday PTM All Classes 
24.10.2023 Tuesday Dusshera All Classes 

November Day Activity Group 
01.11.2023 
to 
08.11.2023 

Wednesday to 
Wednesday 

Sports Week  All Classes  

11.11.2023 
to 
16.11.2023 

Saturday to 
Thursday 

Diwali Holidays All Classes 

22.11.2023 Wednesday Painting Making Competition  9th to 10th  

December Day Activity Group 
04.12.2023 Monday P.A.2 Begins 1st to 7th  

06.12.2023 Wednesday P.A.2 Begins 8th to 10th 
18.12.2023 Monday Winter Vacation Start 1st to 5th  

23.12.2023 Saturday Christmas Day Celebration 6th to 10th  
25.12.2023 Monday Winter Vacation Start 6th to 10th 

January Day Activity Group 
08.01.2024 Monday School Reopen All Classes 

15.01.2024 Monday Pongal All Classes 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration  All Classes 
30.01.2024 Tuesday (Assembly Talk) Martyre’s Day All Classes 

February Day Activity Group 
02.02.2024 Friday Poem Reciting Competition 1st to 5th 

12.02.2024 Monday Debate Competition 8th to 10th 

19.02.2024 Monday Annual Exams 
 
 

All Classes 

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/janmashtami


March Day Activity Group 

22.03.2024 Friday Annual Result Day & Prize 
Distribution Day 

All Classes 

25.03.2024 
to 
30.03.2024 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Leaves All Classes 

 


